Starling Tab-Tension 2
Product Brochure
Starling Tab-Tension 2
The Starling Tab-Tension 2 Series is a high quality tab-tensioned front projection motorized
screen. It has an elegant arcuate shaped aluminum housing that allows floating backets to
attach to the back for a quick easy installation.
www.elitescreens.comRev. 091619-BR
Screen Material:

View Height
(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxWxH) Gain Screen Material Case
Color
STT100UWH2-E12 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.4 46.3 65.3 21.0 29.6 112”x8.9”x7.7” 1.1 CineWhite® Black
STT100XWH2-E12 100"(16:9) 49.0 87.2 124.5 221.4 46.3 65.3 21.0 29.6 112”x8.9”x7.7” 1.1 White
STT120UWH2-E12 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.5 149.4 265.7 52.9 74.5 24.0 33.8 129.1”x8.9”x7.7” 1.1 Black
STT120XWH2-E12 120"(16:9) 58.9 104.5 149.4 265.7 52.9 74.5 24.0 33.8 129.1”x8.9”x7.7” 1.1
1.1
1.1
White
STT135UWH2-E6 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 298.9 58.2 81.6 26.3 37.0 143”x8.9”x7.7” CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
CineWhite®
Black
STT135XWH2-E6 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 58.2 81.6 26.3 37.0 143”x8.9”x7.7” White
STT150UWH2-E6 150"(16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 67.5 92.6 30.6 42.0 155”x8.9”x7.7” 1.1 CineWhite® Black
STT150XWH2-E6 150"(16:9) 73.6 130.7 186.9 332.0 67.5 92.6 30.6 42.0 155”x8.9”x7.7” 1.1 CineWhite® White
Model Number Screen Diag. &
Aspect Ratio
Case Length
(A)